Position

General Manager

Hr Manager

Recreation Superintendent

Board Clerk

Administrative Support

Administrative Support

Part Time/Seasonal

Digital Marketing

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Department

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Total Wages

$147,589

$108,238

$92,345

$59,482

$46,964

$44,568

$13,049

$925

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$9,202
$9,137
$8,539
$5,998
$5,028
$4,676

$0

$0



