Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$147,589	\$9,202
Hr Manager		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$108,238	\$9,137
Recreation Superintendent		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$92,345	\$8,539
Board Clerk		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$59,482	\$5,998
Administrative Support		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$46,964	\$5,028
Administrative Support		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$44,568	\$4,676
Part Time/Seasonal		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$13,049	\$0
Digital Marketing		Greater Vallejo Recreation District	Admin & Support	\$925	\$0